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1. Login
New User
a{‘mtur'u Invest wise and
enjoy your returns!
—_— )
LOGIN
[, trestall our webapp for @ betier pxperiencr,
From WayTweakh Brokers Pl Lod
SEB Regn Mo INTODO T840 | Exchange Membershap i NSE 1 1300, B5E 31 T, B0E 34730, Depoaanary Participant SEBI Regn Mg, IN-0P-472-2000/
SO i 1 I0E000 & 12001500, MDY 10 INDG3OTT
Al Terms & Conditiees | Our Poleies | CosaserUs

= New user receives a User ID and password on his/her registered email account.

= User logs in with provided credentials to https://antara.way2wealth.com website.

= On Entering the credentials OTP Authorisation is initiated. OTP is sent to the user on a registered mobile number and email

address.
= During the first login process a new password is asked on successful login. Here the user sets a new password.

BWAY2WEALTH Invest wise and
@ Set your new password enjoy your returns!

Configured as your new password for login

Enter your new password

[, =

Confirm your new password

@ Password Policy: UPDATE

By Version-1.0.0
LI

NSE - SEBI Registration no: IND000021078 About Terms & Conditions Our Policies Contact Us

W WAY2WEALTH
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Antara

Normal Login

+ After the initial login setup users can login with the valid User ID and New Password.
4 OTP Authorisation is required for every Login.

Invalid Login Attempts
% When a user enters invalid credentials, the application gives an error message and restricts login.
#+ When a user enters invalid OTP, the application gives an error message and restricts login.

Forgot User ID

#+ In case a user forgets User ID, he/she can retrieve it again by entering registered email address, mobile number and PAN
number. An email is sent with the User ID associated with the user.

Forgot User ID?

Q Relax and rest easy!
Enter details to retrieve your User ID

Enter your email

Flease enter valid email

Enter your mobile

Enter your PAN

CLOSE SUBMIT

Forgot Password

4+ Users can initiate the password reset process by providing User ID, Email Address, Mobile Number and PAN Number.
4+ After providing valid details the user receives an OTP on registered email address and mobile number.
4+ Now the user sets a new password.

W WAY2WEALTH
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Antara

Forgot password?

Relax and rest easy!

Enter details to reset your password.

Enter your User ID

Please enter valid User ID

Enter your email

Enter your mobile

Enter your PAN

CLOSE SUBMIT

Fargot password?

. Validate Account
B TP hai been gent i3yl epatened Emailiiokde

Forgot password?

Enter your new password
I-EI Creale 3 SCUne padswend faf enhanced walery

ERvier yinif roeve [aimvoed

Confrm your nvew panvawced

W WAY2WEALTH
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Unblock User

= After three consecutive invalid login attempts, the user account gets blocked.
= To unblock user account User ID, Email Address, Mobile Number and PAN Number should be provided.
= If provided details are valid, the user account is unblocked.

Change Password

User blocked?

Relax and rest easy!
Enter details to unblock your User ID

Enter your User ID

Please enter valid User ID

Enter your email

Enter your mobile

Enter your PAN

CLOSE SUBMIT

= After login, users can change their password.

= Enter old password and then new password to change the current password.

= R

WatchList &

BLR

Symbol

TTML Nse
TATAINVEST st
SBIETFCON NsE
SBIN NSt
SETFNIFBK Ns&
SETFNIFS0 NsE
TCS NSt
TATACONSUM Ns&
TCIEXP NsE
TCNSBRANDS NSt
TCI Nse
TCPLPACK Nst

GBPUSD27JUN23F cDs
NiftyS0 Div Point NSt

LTP
62.45
2,003.25
72.40
548.10
407.20
180.51
3,336.50
705.05
1,552.55
462.50
628.00
1,330.55
0.00
11914
199.72

& Nifty 50: 17,422.60 -167.00 (-0.95%)

Change
-2.70
-21.25
0.09
-10.80
-6.65
-1.65
035
-4.20
-26.25
15.65
-1.10
-6.35
0.00
0.0000
0.00

+
% Change
-4.14%
-1.05%
-0.12%
-1.93%
-1.61%
-0.91%
-0.01%
0.59%
-1.66%
-3.27%
-0.17%
-0.47%
0.00%

0.00%

Order Book @~ Position Book [i##8  Holding Book WiF##l  Funds emisshiFrsu)

Let's get started and place orders for today

PLACE ORDER

Nifty Bank: 40,513.10 -743.65 (-1.80%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,939.10 -316.40 (-1.73%)  SENSEX: 59,172.14 -634.14 (-1.06%)

Page 5 | Document Version 1.0.0

Antara

a (™ PivUSHG-99991
Piyushg

Login ID: PIYUSHG-99991
Account ID: PIYUSHG-99991

Profile
Change password
Enable TOTP
Lot/Weight
Keyboard Shortcuts
Settings
About
Our Policies
Terms & Conditions
Contact Us
Logout

Version 1.16.2

Haven'tinstalled INSTALL
yet?

e WAY2WEALTH
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Enable TOTP

H-* -

WatchList &)

BLR v

Symbol LTP Change
TTML NSE 62.45 -2.70
TATAINVEST NSt 2,003.25 -21.25
SBIETFCON NSE 72.40 -0.09
SBIN NSE 548.10 -10.80
SETFNIFBK NSE 407.20 -6.65
SETFNIF50 NSE 180.51 -1.65
TCS NSE 3,336.50 -0.35
TATACONSUM NSE 705.05 -4.20
TCIEXP NSE 1,552.55 -26.25
TCNSBRANDS NSt 462.50 -15.65
TCl NSE 628.00 -1.10
TCPLPACK NsE 1,330.55 -6.35

- - 0.00 0.00
GBPUSD27JUN23F cDS 1.1914 0.0000
Nifty50 Div Point NSE 199.72 0.00

Update

User ID

PIYUSHG-99991

Update

Your new password must be different from previous used three passwords.

Old Password

New Password

Confirm Password

Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

SUBMIT

a (M) PivUSHG-99991

Order Book @  Position Book [aig##l  Holding Book [Aif##s]  Funds [GRissir=0 PlyUShg

Login ID: PIYUSHG-99991
Account ID: PIYUSHG-99991

Profile
Change password
Enable TOTP

k Lot/Weight
Keyboard Shortcuts

Settings

Let's get started and place orders for today About

PLACE ORDER

Our Policies
Terms & Conditions
Contact Us
Logout
Version 1.16.2

Haven'tinstalled INSTALL
yet?

s Nifty 50: 17,422.60 -167.00 (0.95%) Nifty Bank: 40,513.10 -743.65 (-1.80%) Nifty Fin Service: 17,939.10 -316.40 (-1.73%) SENSEX: 59,172.14 634.14 (-1.06%)

Time Based OTP can be enabled after Login.

Page 6 | Document Version 1.0.0
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Antara
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2FATOTP

Validate Account
OTP has been sent to your registered Email/Mobile

User ID
g PIYUSHG-99991

Enter OTP

To enable 2FA TOTP user has to enter OTP and verify.

2FATOTP

Scan the QR code on your
authenticator app.

Once scanned, the app should give
you a 6 digit (TOTP Token)

Can't scan ? Copy the key. O

Current Password

Enter TOTP

Important:
You must need generate 6 digit TOTP from same authenticator app
each time you login.

User can scan the QR code on a downloaded authenticator app and use the 6 digit TOTP token and existing password to enable
TOTP Login.

W WAY2WEALTH
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Login with TOTP

JeWAY2WEALTH Invest wise and
Good Morning :) enjoy yOur I’etUI'nS!

‘»,
~M- Start today on a fresh mood and continue
investing.

Enter your User ID
ASHISH

Forgot User ID?

Enter your password

Forgot password?

User blocked? LOGIN

Don't have an account? Open a new account
-
Version-1.0.0
| " kL Registration no: INZ000178638 About Terms & Conditions Our Policies Contact Us

= Once TOTP is enabled User can Login with User Id and Password.
= The user can enter TOTP for login

2. Watchlist

- s

WatchList [ Order Book [8)  Position Book [ALF##8]  Holding Book [ALT¥H)  Funds [GTRESSHIFT#U)

Order summary

Nifty e : Open: 6 Traded: 3
ADANIENT NsE 1,00075 O Insuume Trans. Type e - o e
'ADANI ENTERPRISES LIMITED -52.40 (-2.68%)
TCS29MAR23F NFO BUY NRML 1750175 333160 333200 Traded
ADANIPORTS NSE 695.35
AN PORT &0 11D o0 ITC Nt BUY eNe 10/10 388.00 41000 Traded
INFY29MAR23F NFO & BUY NRML 0/ 400 1,473.70 0.00 Rejected
APOLLOHOSP NS 431925
APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTER. L -98.90 (-2.24%)
(] HCLTECH nse BUY Mis /15 111430 1,140.00 Open
ASIANPAINT Nse 2,828.00 ;
e pans D ese Lo TCS Nt & BUY co o0 332370 0.00 Rejected
ICICIBANK  nse BUY Mis B 84265 0.00 Cancelled
AXISBANK NsE 851.00
/AXIS BANK LIMITED -16.80 (-1.94%;
F9 s e BUY eNe /15 332370 3,401.00 Open
BAJALAUTO Ks 381755
SA AUTO LD somonig | SEIN nse BUY eNe E 547.05 547.60 Open
([ MARUTI st BUY eNe B 8,570.00 8,923.00 Open
BAJAJFINSV NS 1,328.80
BAJA] FINSERV LTD. -23.75 (-1.76%)
w [ DRREDDY nse BUY eNe /10 4,408.00 4,400.40 Open
BAJFINANCE NsE 5,852.10
ASIANPAINT NsE
BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED -49.20 (-0.83%) o BuY e o 282800 282800 Open
AXISBANK NsE BUY eNe 11 851.00 0.00 Traded
BHARTIARTL NS 771.05
BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED -2.35(-0.30%)
(030 BAJA-AUTO 852 & BUY eNe o1 381815 0.00 Rejected
BPCL nse 326.10 ADANIPORTS NSt & BUY oNC o/ 69535 000 Rejected
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LT 1.25 (0.38%)

S NIFTY50: 17,394.55 195.05(1.11%)  NIFTY BANK: 40,452.25 -804.50 (1.95%)  NIFTY FINANCIAL SERVICES: 17,919.80 33570 (-1.84%)  SENSEX: 59,091.27 715.01 (-1.20%)

Users can add and delete stocks of their own interest and can also have multiple user defined watchlists.

Page 8 | Document Version 1.0.0

Antara

] SHREYA-99991
<

02:10:54 PM
02:05:38 PM
01:44:03 PM
01:41:29 PM
01:41:07 PM
01:40:38 PM
01:40:10 PM
01:39:59 PM
01:39:32 PM
01:39:19 PM
01:36:29 PM
01:36:24 PM
01:36:16 PM

01:36:10 PM

WAY2WEALTH
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H-

WatchList [F8)

Indices v
Nifty
BankNifty D
User Watchlist
AAASCrips
Auto
m
Top

& Manage Watchiist

BAJAJ-AUTO Nse
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED

BAJAJFINSV Nse
BAJAJ FINSERV LTD.

BAJFINANCE Nst
BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

BHARTIARTL Nst
BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED

BPCL nse
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LT

S NIFTY 50: 17,383.95 -205.65 (-1.17%)

1,895.00
-58.15 (-2.98%)

694.90
-2.35(-0.34%)

431060
-107.55 (-2.43%)

2,826.90
-26.65 (-0.93%)

851.10
-16.70 (-1.92%)

3,813.50
0.00()

1,324.50
-28.05(-2.07%)

5,852.00
-49.30 (-0.84%)

77290
-0.50 (-0.06%)

32595
1.10(0.34%)

Order summary
Open: 5 Traded: 4

0 Instrument Trans. Typ
[ TCS NsE BUY
TCS29MAR23F NFO BUY
ITC NsE BUY
INFY20MAR23F NFO & BUY
[0 HCLTECH nse BUY
TCS nsE & BUY
ICICIBANK  Nse BUY
(0 SBIN nse BUY
[ MARUTI nse BUY
() DRREDDY  nsE BUY
(] ASIANPAINT nsE BUY
AXISBANK NsE BUY
BAJA]AUTO 85 & BUY
ADANIPORTS nst & BUY

NIFTY BANK: 40,421.05 -835.70 (:2.03%)  NIFTY FINANCIAL SERVICES: 17,902.10 -353.40 (-1.94%)

Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

Q 9 SHREYA-99991

OrderBook [ Position Book [AEF#FE]  Holding Book [AB#FS]  Funds (CTRERSHIFFU)

v o

3 Product Qty LTP Price status Order Time
CNC 15/15 3320.10 3,401.00 Traded 02:16:43 PM
NRML 175/175 3,331.00 3,332.00 Traded 02:10:54 PM
CNC 10710 38815 410.00 Traded 02:05:38 PM
NRML 0/ 200 1,472.00 0.00 Rejected 01:44:03 PM
mis 0/15 1,112.85 1,140.00 Open 01:41:29 PM
co 0/ 10 3320.10 0.00 Rejected 01:41:07 PM
Mis 0/20 84250 0.00 Cancelled 01:40:38 PM
CNC 0/30 546.20 547.60 Open 01:39:59 PM
CNC 0/ 20 8,602.90 8,923.00 Open 01:39:32 PM
CNC 0/ 10 4,394.00 4,400.40 Open 01:39:19 PM
CNC 01 2,826.90 2,828.00 Open 01:36:29 PM
CNC 71 851.10 0.00 Traded 01:36:24 PM
CNC 0/1 381235 0.00 Rejected 01:36:16 PM
CNC 0/1 694.90 0.00 Rejected 01:36:10 PM

SeNsex: 59,055.84 -750.44 (-1.25%)

From the watchlist selection dropdown users switch between watchlists. Users can also create add/delete watchlist with the

Manage Watchlist option.

Watchlist Setting

2 My Watch CREATE

Custom watchlist (3/5)

AAASCrips ®
NFO ®
NSE o ®

Maximum of 5 watchlist are allowed to be created.

Users can give a personalised name and create a new watchlist. Users can also delete an existing user watchlist from this page.

Page 9 | Document Version 1.0.0
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icicibank X

YW cash  FaO  Currency

ICICIBANK NsE 841.85

1CICI BANK LTD. qatocesy T
ICICIBANKN  NsE 055
ICICIPRAMC - IPRUS008 076 (1.84%)
ICICIBANKP NsE 20446
ICICIPRAMC - ICICIBANKE. 376(181%)
ICICIBANK (41 BSE 842.20 ¥
1CICI BANK LTD. 1385 (1.62%)
ICICIBANK23MARFUT nFO 84350 %
29MARZ3 FUT 1675 (1.95%)
ICICIBANK23APRFUT NFO 84010
278PR23 FUT 1665 (1.92%)
ICICIBANK23MAYFUT NFO 85525
25MAY23 FUT 1580 (1.81%)
ICICIBANK23MARS70CE NFO 570
29MAR23 8700 CE 520(47.71%)
ICICIBANK23MARS70PE NFO 3170 +
29MAR23 5700 PE 1165 (58.10%)
ICICIBANK23MAR860CE NFO +
29MAR23 860.0 CE 595 (45.13%)

After giving a watchlist name, users can add stocks to the newly created watchlist.

= G

WatchList [

MyWatch -

ICICIBANK NSE
ICICI BANK LTD.

RELIANCE nsE
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

TITAN Nse
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED

TCS nse
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

BAJAJ-AUTO Nse
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED

S Nifty 50: 17,372.95 -216.65 (-1.23%)

840.40
-15.55 (-1.82%)

2,317.80
-41.45(-1.76%)

2,36335
-4.90(-021%)

331885
-18.00 (-0.54%)

3,806.00
-7.50 (-0.20%)

Nifty Bank: 40,361.85 -894.90 (-2.1756)

Order Book [  Position Book [ALF#F8

Order summary
Open:5  Traded: 4

O Instrument

O MARUTI nse
TCS Nse
TCS29MAR23F NFO
ITC nsE
INFY29MAR23F NFO &

[0 HCLTECH nse
TCS nsE &
ICICIBANK Nse

O SBIN nse

[ DRREDDY st

[ ASIANPAINT e
AXISBANK NsE
BAJA-AUTO est &

ADANIPORTS Nst &

Nifty Fin Service: 17,877.55 377.95 (-2.07%)

Holding Book [AEF#FS]  Funds [CTREFSHIFFEU)

Trans. Type Product aty
BUY CNC 4120
BUY oNC 15/15
BUY NRML 175/175
BUY CNC 10/ 10
BUY NRML 0/ 400
BUY Mis /15
BUY co 0/ 10
BUY Mis o/ 20
BUY oNC /30
BUY oNC 0/ 10
BUY oNC /1
BUY oNC 171
BUY oNC /1
BUY oNC /1

SENSEX: 59,010.47 795,81 (1.33%)

v i

LTe Price Status Order Time
8,600.00 8,923.00 Open 02:49:03 PM
3,318.85 3,401.00 Traded 02:16:43 PM
3,329.00 3,332.00 Traded 02:10:54 PM
387.90 410.00 Traded 02:05:38 PM
1,470.75 0.00 Rejected 01:44:03 PM
1,113.95 1,140.00 Open 01:41:29 PM
3,318.85 0.00 Rejected 01:41:07 PM
84040 0.00 Cancelled 01:40:38 PM
545.25 547.60 Open 01:39:59 PM
4,396.00 4,400.40 Open 01:39:19 PM
2,826.25 2,828.00 Open 01:36:29 PM
850.15 0.00 Traded 01:36:24 PM
3,808.80 0.00 Rejected 01:36:16 PM
695.95 0.00 Rejected 01:36:10 PM

Once stocks are selected, a new watchlist can be seen with the recently added stocks.

Page 10 | Document Version 1.0.0
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H- -

Q g SHREYA-99991

WatchList @) Order Book [@]  Position Book [ALT#F8]  Holding Book [ALT#F8]  Funds [CTRU¥SHIFT#U!
. Order summary .
MyWatch + Open:5 Traded: 4 Vo
(TR (5% sapgo | O Instrument Trans. Type Product Qty LTP Price status Order Time
ICICI BANK LTD. -13.95(-1.63%)
[0 MARUTI nse BUY CNC 4/ 20 8,600.70 8,923.00 Open 02:49:03 PM
RELIANCE NsSE 2,318.95 .
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 4030 (1.71%) TCS NsE BUY CNC 15/15 3,320.80 3,401.00 Traded 02:16:43 PM
TCS29MAR23F NFO BUY NRML 175/ 175 3,331.05 3,332.00 Traded 02:10:54 PM
TITAN NSE 2,363.55
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED -4.70 (-0.20%)
ITC nse BUY CNC 10/ 10 387.90 410.00 Traded 02:05:38 PM
TCS nse 3,320.80 s
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 16,05 (0.48%) INFY29MAR23F NFO & BUY NRML 0/ 400 1,471.00 0.00 Rejected 01:44:03 PM
[0 HCLTECH nse BUY MIS 0/15 1,113.75 1,140.00 Open 01:41:29 PM
BAJAJ-AUTO NSE 3,803.65
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED -9.85(-0.26%)
TCS nsE A BUY co 0/ 10 3,320.80 0.00 Rejected 01:41:07 PM
ICICIBANK ' NSE BUY MIS 0/ 20 842.00 0.00 Cancelled 01:40:38 PM
[ SBIN NsE BUY CNC 0/ 30 545.85 547.60 Open 01:39:59 PM
() DRREDDY nsE BUY CNC 0/ 10 4,396.85 4,400.40 Open 01:39:19 PM
[J ASIANPAINT nse BUY CNC 0/1 2,829.90 2,828.00 Open 01:36:29 PM
AXISBANK  NsE BUY CNC 171 850.90 0.00 Traded 01:36:24 PM
BAJA]-AUTO 85t & BUY CNC /1 3,806.65 0.00 Rejected 01:36:16 PM
ADANIPORTS NSE & BUY CNC /1 696.25 0.00 Rejected 01:36:10 PM
s Nifty50: 17,383.15 -206.45(-1.17%)  Nifty Bank: 40,408.95 -847.80(-2.05%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,894.70 -360.80 (-1.98%) ~ SENSEX: 59,034.13 -772.15 (-1.29%)
oy . S “in
Users can also add stock to an existing watchlist by clicking the plus “+” button.
nifty 50/ 572
UM Cash F&O  Currency
NIFTY 50 Nse 1741875
INDICES 17085007 T
NIFTY 500 NsE 14,684.45
Inoices atosoosim T

User can add Index to the Watch list by clicking the plus “+” button. This information is for viewing the index movement and allows
the user to access Chart for the Index added to Watch List.

Page 11 | Document Version 1.0.0
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WatchList [} Order Book [  Position Book [AEF#IESl  H:

Order summary

MyWatch v + Open:5 Traded: 4
ICICIBANK NSE 842.40 ] -
ICICI BANK LTD. -13.55(-1.58%)
O MARUTI Nse
RELIANCE Nse 2,322.65 TS s
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD -36.60 (-1.55%) e
TCS29MAR23F NFO
TITAN 2,378.00
TITAN 75 (0.41%)
ITC NsE
TCS NsE 3,330.05 -
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT -6.80 (-0.20%) INFY29MARZ3F 7o &
(O HCLTECH Nse
BAJAJ-AUTO NsE 3,823.70
BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED 10.20 (0.27%)

TCS nsE &
ICICIBANK nse

[0 SBIN nse

() DRREDDY  nse

[J ASIANPAINT nse
AXISBANK nse
BAJA]-AUTO &t &

ADANIPORTS NsE &

R Niftys0: 17,410.45 170,15 (-1.02%)  Nifty Bank: 40,477.90 -778.85(-1.89%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,924.65 -330.85 (-1.81%)

olding Book [ALT¥HS]  Funds [GTRE¥SHIFT#U

BUY CNC
BUY CNC
BUY NRML
BUY CNC
BUY NRML
BUY MIs
BUY c
BUY MIs
BUY CNC
BUY CNC
BUY CNC
BUY CNC
BUY CNC
BUY CNC

SENSEX: 59,128.92 -677.36 (-1.13%)

4/20

15/15

175/175

10/ 10

0/ 400

/15

0/10

0/ 20

/30

0/ 10

8,600.95

3,330.05

3,338.00

388.00

1,472.75

1,116.30

3,330.05

842.40

546.60

4,398.20

2,829.20

851.75

3,82045

696.85

8,923.00

3,401.00

333200

410.00

0.00

1,140.00

0.00

0.00

547.60

4,400.40

2,828.00

Open
Traded
Traded
Traded

Rejected
Open
Rejected
Cancelled
Open
Open
Open
Traded
Rejected

Rejected

Q

Antara

) strevaoo901
<

02:49:03 PM
02:16:43 PM
02:10:54 PM
02:05:38 PM
01:44:03 PM
01:41:29 PM
01:41:07 PM
01:40:38 PM
01:39:59 PM
01:39:19 PM
01:36:29 PM
01:36:24 PM
01:36:16 PM

01:36:10 PM

By hovering the mouse pointer on any watchlist cell user gets multiple options - Buy, Sell, Create GTT, Create Alert , Delete from

watchlist, Chart and Stock Detail.

3. Order Book

- BN

Watchtist [ Order Book [  Position Book [AEF#Sl  H:

Order summary

MyWatch - + Open:5 Traded: 4
ICICIBANK NSE 84215 [} . T
ICICI BANK LTD. -13.80(-1.61%)
[ MARUTI nse BUY
RELIANCE Nse 2,326.00 _
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD -33.25(-1.41%) TCS nse BuY
TCS29MAR23F NFO BUY
TITAN NSE 2,376.55
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 8.30(0.35%)
ITC NsE BUY
TCS NsE 3,335.85 -
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT -1.00 (-0.03%) INFY29MAR2SE w70 & sur
(O HCLTECH Nse BUY
BAJAJ-AUTO Nse
BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED
TCS nsE & BUY
ICICIBANK Nse BUY
[ SBIN NsE BUY
() DRREDDY NsE BUY
[ ASIANPAINT NsE BUY
AXISBANK nse BUY
BAJA]-AUTO BSE & BUY
ADANIPORTS NsE & BUY

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (097%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)

olding Book [ALT¥ES]  Funds [GTRLSSHIFT U

CNC 4/ 20
CNC 15/15
NRML 175/ 175
CNC 10/10
NRML 0/ 400
MIs 0/15
co 0/ 10
MIs 0/ 20
CNC 0/30
CNC 0/ 10
CNC 0/1
CNC 171
CNC 0/1
CNC 0/1

SENSEX: 59,135.13 0.00 (0.00%)

8,600.00

3,335.85

3,340.20

388.20

1,477.00

1,114.00

3,335.85

842.15

547.65

4,378.75

2,828.00

851.00

3,822.00

699.00

8,923.00

3,401.00

333200

410.00

0.00

1,140.00

0.00

0.00

547.60

4,400.40

2,828.00

Open
Traded
Traded
Traded

Rejected
Open
Rejected
Cancelled

Open

Open

Open
Traded

Rejected

Rejected

02:49:03 PM

02:16:43 PM

02:10:54 PM

02:05:38 PM

01:44:03 PM

01:41:29 PM

01:41:07 PM

01:40:38 PM

01:39:59 PM

01:39:19 PM

01:36:29 PM

01:36:24 PM

01:36:16 PM

01:36:10 PM

Q

) sReva 99991
<

Order Book screen contains the information about orders placed by the users. This book has all the information regarding their

status, Order Type, Product Type etc.
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= A + Q QSHREVAngm

WatchList [Fd) Order Book [/ Position Book [ALT#F6]  Holding Book [ALT#FS]  Funds [CTRUFSHIFT#U]
. Order summary .
MyWatch - + o Open:5 Traded: 4 Vo
ICICIBANK NSE gapqs O Instrument Trans. Type Product Qy [ price Status Order Time Order Type
ICICI BANK LTD. -13.80(-1.61%)
[0 MARUTI nse BUY CNC 4/ 20 8,600.00 8,923.00 n ’ n L
RELIANCE NsSE 2,326.00
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 3325 (-1.41%) TCS NsE BUY CNC 15/15 3,335.85 3,401.00 Traded 02:16:43 PM L
TCS29MAR23F NFO BUY NRML 175/ 175 3,340.20 3,332.00 Traded 02:10:54 PM L
TITAN NSE 2,376.55
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 8.30(0.35%)
ITC nse BUY CNC 10/ 10 388.20 410.00 Traded 02:05:38 PM L
TCS Nse 3,335.85
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 1,00 (0.03%) INFY29MAR23F nFO & BUY NRML 0/ 400 1,477.00 0.00 Rejected 01:44:03 PM MKT
[0 HCLTECH nse BUY Mis 0/15 1,114.00 1,140.00 Open 01:41:29 PM L
BAJAJ-AUTO NSE 3,821.00
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED 7.50 (0.20%)
TCS NSt & BUY © 010 3,335.85 0.00 Rejected 01:41:07 PM MKT
ICICIBANK  NsE BUY Mis 0/ 20 84215 0.00 Cancelled 01:40:38 PM MKT
[ SBIN nse BUY CNC 0/ 30 547.65 547.60 Open 01:39:59 PM L
() DRREDDY nsE BUY CNC 0/10 4,378.75 4,400.40 Open 01:39:19 PM L
[ ASIANPAINT NsE BUY cNe o1 2,828.00 2,828.00 Open 01:36:29 PM L
AXISBANK  NsE BUY CNC 171 851.00 0.00 Traded 01:36:24 PM MKT
BAJA]-AUTO ese & BUY CNC 0/1 3,822.00 0.00 Rejected 01:36:16 PM MKT
ADANIPORTS nstE & BUY CNC 0/1 699.00 0.00 Rejected 01:36:10 PM MKT

P Nifty50: 17,418.75-17085 (097%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65(-1.79%) ~ SENSEX: 59,135.13 0.00 (0.00%)

By hovering the mouse pointer on any order book cell user gets multiple options - Buy, Sell, Re-Order, Stock Detail, Add to
Watchlist, Order Details, Modify Order, Exit Order and Cancel Order.

Order Detail

Trade Symbol TCS(NSE)  Order Type

Status Traded Product

Action Type BUY  Order Validity

Last Trade Price 3,335.85 Order ID 23031000000020
Change -1.00(-0.03%) Exch. Order ID 1300000000114590
Quantity 15 Order Time 02:16:43 PM
Avg Price 3,401.00 Exchange time Mar 10, 2023 02:16:43 PM

Trigger Price 0.00 Disc. Qty

This screen appears when users click on Order Detail in OrderBook. It contains all the information regarding that order and has
three buttons OrderDetail, OrderHistory and Trades. The Order Detail window gives information on the Order Status and Order
configuration.
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Order Detail

TCS nse
TCs

FillTotal
Price

complete
02:16:43PM

open
01:40:10 PM

open
01:40:10 PM

open pending
01:40:10 PM

Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

3,390.00
-92.30(-2.65%)

15/15
3,401.00

15/15Qty
3,401.00

0/15Qty
3,401.00

0/15Qty
0.00

0/15Qty
0.00

The screen appears when the user clicks on the Order History button of Order Detail of any stock in OrderBook. It contains the trail

of Trade after placing the Order.

Order Detail

Order Detail ~ Order History

Trade ID QY Price

75030258 15 3,600.00

Trade Time

03:35:32 PM

Trades that took place to complete the Order for each stock will be listed in this screen of the Order Detail Window.
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®

Order Cancellation
Do you want to cancel MARUTI-EQ order ?

DON'T CANCEL CANCEL ORDER

The screen appears when the user clicks on the Cancel button in Order Book, on clicking CANCEL ORDER order will be cancelled.

5. Holdings
= A + Q QSHRE‘(AVQQBM

WatchList [F8) Order Book [f]  Position Book [ALT#F8]  Holding Book [AIT#F8]  Funds [CTRUSHIFT#U)
MyWatch v + i AT
ICICIBANK Nse 84205 1otal investment Market Value Day P&L PaL
1CICI BANKLTD. 21.75(2.52%) 0.00 471.143.50 718850 0.00
RELIANCE nse 2,541.00
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 41.00(1.64%) | Instrument AvIQty Avg Price @ Lte Invt. val cur. val PaL Day PaL
TITAN NS 2,591.20 ASIANPAINT 25 0.00 2,835.00 0.00 70,875.00 NA 1,865.00 (2.70%)
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 128.10(5.20%)
GAIL 2 0.00 93.00 0.00 2,325.00 NA 5.00 (0.22%)
TCS nse 3,401.00
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 8130 (235%  ICICIBANK ES 0.00 842,05 0.00 29,471.75 NA 76125 (-2.52%)
SAALAUTO et srase0 NP 2 0.00 1,489.35 0.00 37,23375 NA -2,751.25 (-6.88%)
BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED -107.95 (2.80%)
MARUTI 20 0.00 8,773.60 0.00 1,75,472.00 NA -3,374.00 (-1.89%)
SBIN 45 0.00 547.80 0.00 24,651.00 NA 162.00 (0.66%)
STARHEALTH 50 0.00 581.70 0.00 29,085.00 NA 105.00 (0.36%)
TCs 30 0.00 3,401.00 0.00 1,02,030.00 NA -2,439.00 (-2.33%)

R Niftys0: 17,418.75 17085 (-0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65(-1.70%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

Holding Book contains user’s holdings.

e WAY2WEALTH
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Watchtist [

MyWatch -

ICICIBANK NSE
ICICI BANK LTD.

RELIANCE NsE
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

TITAN Nse
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED

TCS N
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

NSE

BAJAAUTO NSE
BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

S Nifty 50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)

842.05
-21.75(-2.52%)

2,540.00
40.00 (1.60%)

2,591.20
12810 (5.2

3,401.00
-81.30(-2.33%)

3,744.60
-107.95 (-2.80%)

Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65 (-1.87%6)

Order Book [ Position Book [ALT#FS

Holding Book [ALT4FS

Total Investment

0.00

ASIANPAINT

GAIL

ICICIBANK

INFY

MARUTI

SBIN

STARHEALTH

TCs

Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)

Market Value

4,67,743.75

Avg Price @
25 0.00
25 0.00
35 0.00
25 0.00
20 0.00
45 0.00
50 0.00
30 0.00

SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (0.42%)

Funds [CTRLSHIFT#U

2,835.00

93.00

842.05

1,470.00

8,600.35

560.00

581.70

3,401.00

Q

Day P&L
-10,588.25
70,875.00 NA
2,325.00
29,471.75
36,750.00
1,72,007.00 NA
25,200.00 NA
29,085.00 NA
1,02,030.00 NA

NA
omon o
NA

Antara

) sReva 99991
<

P&l
0.00

1,865.00 (2.70%)

5.00 (0.22%)

-3,235.00 (-8.09%)
-6,839.00 (-3.82%)
711.00 (2.90%)
105.00 (0.36%)

-2,439.00 (-2.33%)

By hovering the mouse pointer on any holding cell user gets multiple options - Add, Exit, Stock Detail and Add to watchlist.

6. Positions

- BN

Watchtist [

MyWatch -

ICICIBANK NSE
ICICI BANK LTD.

RELIANCE NsE
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

TITAN Nse
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED

TCS nse
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

BAJAJ-AUTO Nst
BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

S Nifty 50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)

842.05
-21.75(-2.52%)

2,591.20
128.10(5.20%)

3,401.00
-81.30(-2.33%)

3,744.60
-107.95 (-2.80%)

Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65 (-1.87%6)

Order Book (i)

Tos

Total MtoM
-5,257.50

Position Book [ALF#FS)

AXISBANK

DRREDDY

ITC

MARUTI

TCS

TCS29MAR23F NFO

Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)

Holding Book [ALT#FS

SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (0.42%)

Funds [GTRUSSHIFT U

841.00

4,400.40

410.00

8,923.00

3,401.00

3,332.00

Q

875.00 34.00
4,395.15 52.50
387.90 -221.00
8,600.35 -6,453.00
3,401.00 0.00
3,340.20 1,435.00

) sReva 99991
<

Net Value
8,61,520.00

4.04%
-0.12%
-5.39%
-3.62%

0.00%

0.25%

When any order gets completed then it converts into a position in the user portfolio, and the position book contains positions of a

single day.
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WatchList [F8)

MyWatch

ICICIBANK  NSE
ICICI BANK LTD.

RELIANCE nsE
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

TITAN Nse
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED

TCS nse
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT

BAJAJ-AUTO Nse
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED

842.05
-21.75(-2.52%)

2,540.00
40.00 (1.60%)

2,591.20
128.10(5.20%)

3,401.00
-81.30(-2.33%)

3,744.60

-107.95 (-2.80%)

Order Book [

Position Book [ALT#Fe]

I

Total MtoM
-5,257.50

Instrument

AXISBANK

DRREDDY

ITC

MARUTI

TCS

TCS29MAR23F NFO

Holding Book [ALT#F)

Product

Funds [GTREFSHITEO)

R Niftys0: 17,418.75 17085 (-0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65(-1.70%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

By hovering the mouse pointer on any position cell user gets multiple options - Add, Exit, Product Convert, Position Detail and Stock

Detail.

Partial Position Conversion

SelectPosttion  Position Type

NSE DAY

CcF

Quantity
20

Avail Qty: 40

Avg Price

841.00

4,400.40

410.00

8,923.00

3,401.00

3,332.00

CANCEL SUBMIT

e

875.00

4,395.15

387.90

8,600.35

3,401.00

3,340.20

MtoM

34.00

Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

Q SHREYA-99991

Net Value
8,61,520.00

Returnt

4.04%

oomeon -

-221.00

-6,453.00

0.00

1,435.00

-5.39%

-3.62%

0.00%

0.25%

On Clicking on Product Convert this Partial Product Conversion window will allow the user to make changes to the Product Type.
User can choose to do a Partial Product Conversion by specifying the quantity.
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Partial Position C Confirm?

SelectPosition  Pasitiol

®

Position Conversion
Mis | Do youwant to convert position from CNC to MIS ?

CANCEL CONFIRM B3N SUBMIT

A Confirmation message will appear for the user to review the change and then confirm.

Position Detail

User can click on Position Detail to see more information on the Position made on a stock.

Page 18 | Document Version 1.0.0

Trade Symbol
CFQty
Change
PrvClose
Buy Qty

Buy Price
Buy Value
CF Buy Qty
CF Buy Price
CF Buy Value
MtoM

Net Value

DRREDDY-EQ (NSE)
0
36.80(0.84%)
435835

1
4,400.40

44,004.00

0.00
0.00
-52.50

44,004.00

Net Qty

Day Qty

Avg Price 4,400.40
Last Trade Price 4,395.15
Sell Qty

Sell Price

Sell value

CF Sell Qty

CF Sell Price
CF Sell value

Product

Y WAY2WEALTH
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7. Stock Search
= A + Q QSHRE‘(AVQQBM

WatchList [§#l

MyWatch - +
Company Name 4 Lte Change Open High Low LTQ Bid Price Ask Price Bid Qty Ask Qty Volume ATP
BAJA AUTO LIMITED 3,744.60 -107.95 -2.80% 381430 3,893.50 3,744.60 3,852.55 20 3,821.90 0.00 3327 0 9,267 3,818.73
1CICI BANKLTD. 84205 2175 -2.52% 84305 941.50 800.00 863.80 6 85245 000 25 o 1116 927.07
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 2,540.00 40.00 1.60% 2,501.00 2,572.00 2,253.95 2,500.00 15 2,540.00 2,571.70 8 50 33,849 2,33250
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 3390.00 -92.30 -2.65% 3,500.00 3,750.00 3,310.00 348230 1 3,390.00 3,401.00 1,174 467 2,90,531 3,428.03
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 2,591.20 128.10 5.20% 2,591.85 259245 2,591.20 2,463.10 40 2,446.80 0.00 10 0 10,181 2,591.87

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

Search will open by clicking on the search icon.

reliance X

[UB Cash  FaO  Currency News

RIIL NSE 805.10
RELIANCE INDUSTRIAL INFRA 4360 (5.14%)
RHFL Nse 275
RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LTD 005 (1.79%)
RELCHEMQ Nse 170.50
RELIANCE CHEMOTEX IND LTD 105 (051%)
RELIANCE NsE 2,288.00
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. 3470 (1.49%)
RELINFRA NSE 139.00
RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTU LTD 825 (5.60%)
RPOWER NSE 10.70
RELIANCE POWER LTD. 075 (655%)
RPOWER (4) BSE 1078
RELIANCE POWER LTD. 066 (577%)
RELINFRA (%) 85t 13930
RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD., 815(553%)
RELIANCE (4 BsE 2,300.50
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. 7690 (323%)
RIL () BSE 804.65
RELIANCE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUC 43,60 (5.14%)
RELIANCE23MARFUT NFO 2,292.00
29MARZ3 FUT 3995 (1.71%)
RELIANCE23APRFUT NFO 2,307.50
278PR23 FUT 4010 (1.71%)
RELIANCE23MAYFUT NFO 2,325.00
25MAY23 FUT 39.45 (1.67%)
RELIANCE23MAR3460CE NFO 0.00
29MAR23 34600 CE 0006)
RFIIANCEO2MART740CF nEn nnn

User can search any stock on the Stock Search screen. Upon clicking on any stock the StockDetailPage appears. User can Place
Orders, Create GTT and Create Alerts from the StockSearch Window.
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|
)

Page 19 | Document Version 1.0.0 BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED




8. Stock Detail

E A  TITAN-EQ +
Chart
tm (8 F Indicators 4 Templates n - (e

02363.10 H2363.10 L2362.05 C2362.65 -0.45 (-0.02%)
~ Volume 486
BB 202 2361.92 2364.71 2359.14

TITAN-EQ

& BB202 2364.71 2359.14

o
T
K
©

0 Mar23 14:46 [ERER] 15:15 13

14:00 14:15
© 5 1y 6m 1m 5d 1d 53 17:11:04 (UTC+5:30) %
News [TRIAL Events [TRIAL
3
5 days ago v 18 days ago /’;
ITC, Titan among top picks from 7 Banks, RIL drag Sensex 311 pts down,
sectors Nifty.
ic Times ) Business d
23 days ago 24 days ago
Photos | Unseen footage of Titanic Day trading guide for Tuesday: ITC,
wreckage... Titan among.
ivemint ivemint %
25 days ago amonth ago

Taking Stock | Market falls for second day in a. Nykaa, Titan among top stocks drawing attention

Antara

Q ™) sireva99991
<~

Quotes Depth
{é“} © Low High Qty Order Bid  Ask Order Qy
385,00 2.,591 .20 2,592.45 0 244680 | 000 o o
1 242305 0.00 0 ]
2,591.20
1 237550 000 0 o
L22702>> B 2,501.85 Close 2,463.10
o o 000 00 o o
237000 Volume ATP 2,591.87 o o 000 000 0 o
2365.00 LTQ LTT  Mar10,202303:52:11PM  (T8Q) 12 [5Q) o
236000 |UT mMar10,202303:52:11PM  LTP 2,591.20
BB ekt 2,13145 Up Ckt 2,605.05
el 52WeekHigh  2,791.00 52Week Low 1,825.05
log auto
Technicals
21 days ago s =

PTC Industries hits 10% upper circuit as

25 days ago
Sensex extends losses for second day;

IT and..

Business

amonth ago
Nykaa, Maruti, Titan among 10 stocks

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

239018

217 /»- " s
. "

236123 241913

Stock Detail screen contains all the information regarding the specific stock. It will be displayed when the user clicks on the Stock
Detail button in the Watch List or from the Stock Search Page.
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9. Place Order

Place Order

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00

ICICI BANK LTD. 5540 (057%) (A

(O nse: 0.00 (@) sse: 780.00

Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40

Product Type Order Type

oYl Mis o IVl MARKET SLM (rs0) (s

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Price Disc. Qty Retention Type

1 780.00 0 DAY ~ O AMO Volume: 7312 Avg, Price: 812.29
TQ:10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:11:59 PM

Available Margin .
Charges o PLACE ORDER [N Gt 52 Week Low: 67035

\
Users can place orders from Place Order Form. Users can select Buy or Sell transaction type. Users can also switch between CNC
and MIS. Retention type can also be changed to Day or IOC. In the case of AMO order, users should tick mark the AMO checkbox.

Place Order Q Search

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00 o
2 g BUY

ICICI BANK LTD. -85.40 (-9.87%) 0

(O nse: 0.00 (@) sse: 780.00

0
0
Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40
4
0

Product Type Order Type

oYl Mis o [V MARKET RSBV (rs0) (s

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90

Quantity Mkt Pro Disc. Qty Retention Type
1 0 DAY ~ O AMO Volume: 7,402 Avg. Price: 81189

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10,2023 05:13:41 PM

Available Margin .
Charges o PLACE ORDER [N Gt 52 Week Low: 67035

Users can place MARKET Orders and Retention type can also be changed to Day or IOC. In the case of AMO order, users should tick
mark the AMO checkbox.

W WAY2WEALTH
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Place Order O, Search

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00

ICICI BANK LTD. s5.00(057%) (A

000

O nse:0.00 (@) se: 780.00

000
Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40
000
Product Type Order Type
0.00

el Mis o LIMIT  MARKET SLM ) Q)

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Price Disc. Qty Trigger Price Retention Type
1 780.00 0 780 DAY ~ O AMO  Volume:7502 Avg. Price: 811.47

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:14:30 PM

Available Margin: ‘
Charges Koy n NG Ao D)W 52 Veek High: 958.00 52 Week Low: 670.35

Users can place SL Orders and Retention type can also be changed to Day or IOC. In the case of AMO order, users should tick mark
the AMO checkbox.

Place Order Q Search.

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00 [NV
ICICI BANK LTD. -85.40 (-9.87%)

000
(O nse: 0.00 (@) Bse: 780.00
0.00
Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40
000
Product Type Order Type
o X 0.00

oYl Mis o LIMIT  MARKET (8 s

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90

Quantity Disc. Qty Trigger Price Retention Type
1 ) 780 DAY ~ OAMO  Volume:7.s02 Avg. Price: 811.47

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:14:30 PM

Available Margin .
Charges o PLACE ORDER [EN Gt 52 Week Low: 67035

Users can place SL-M Orders and Retention type can also be changed to Day or IOC. In the case of AMO order, users should tick
mark the AMO checkbox.

W WAY2WEALTH
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Place Order

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00
ICICI BANK LTD, -85.40 (-9.87%)

O nse:0.00 (@) sse: 780.00

000

000
Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40
000
Product Type Order Type
o .00 000

MIs  co LIMIT  MARKET  SL (501 (rs0)

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Disc. Qty Trigger Price Retention Type
1 00 0 780 y 0 Volume:7,802 Avg, Price: 810.26

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:19:28 PM

EDIT (oINS IVl 52 week High: 958.00 52 Week Low: 67035

Users can confirm all the order details after order placement.

Place Order

Charges & taxes
ICICIBANK (A) BSE
ICICI BANK LTD.

Brokerage
O nse:0.00 (@) sse: 780.00 SEBI turnover fees

Open: 865.40 High: 865.40  Exchange turnover fees

000
000
000

Product Type Order Type Stamp duty
000

Transaction tax (stt)
CNC Mis  CO [RIVIRg MARKE] ey
GsT =

Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Mkt Pro Disc!  Total charges & taxes
1 000 0 Avg. Price: 810.69

LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:17:06 PM

Charges 52 Week Low: 67035

Order placement window also displays details of brokerage charges.

B WAY2WEALTH

Page 23 | Document Version 1.0.0 BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED




Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

Place Order

Order sent to exchange.

PLACE ANOTHER ORDER

Users can see placed order status.

Place Order Q Search

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00
ICICI BANK LTD. -85.40 (-9.87%) SECE

000
(O nse: 0.00 (@) sse: 780.00
000
Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40

000

Product Type Order Type

o 0.00

CNC  MIS . MARKET o w5

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Price Trigger Price Retention Type Trigger Price Range:
1 780.00 0.00 DAY ~ 0.00-0.00 (4% Volume: 8072 Avg. Price: 809.25

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:22:36 PM

Available Margin ’
Charges el PLACE ORDER [ERICGEaEEet 52 Week Low: 67035

Users can also place CO orders with LIMIT.

e WAY2WEALTH
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Place Order O Search

ICICIBANK (A) BSE 780.00

ICICI BANK LTD, s5.40(057%) (A

O nse: 0.00 (@) sse: 780.00

Open: 865.40 High: 865.40 Low: 780.00 Previous Close: 865.40

Product Type Order Type
o 0.00

cNe mis  ae) (VTR MARKET (801 rs0)

Lo Ckt: 778.90 Up Ckt: 951.90
Quantity Mkt Pro Trigger Price Retention Type Trigger Price Range:

1 0.00 0.00 DAY > 0.00-0.00 (4%) Volume: 8072 Avg. Price: 800.25

L1Q: 10 LTT: Mar 10, 2023 05:22:36 PM

Available Margin .
Charges P PLACE ORDER [IEACEEGEE= 52 Week Low: 670.35

Users can also place CO orders with Market.

Place Order Q Search...

TCS NsE 0.00 o SEL Order Bid
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 0.00 (0.00%) s o 5

@ nse: 0.00 O Bse: 0.00
Open: - High: - Low: Previous Close: 0.00

Product Type Order Type %

MTF H CO MIS CNC SL (TBQ) - (TSQ)

Lo Ckt: - Up Ckt: -
Quantity Price Target Value Stop Loss Value  Retention Type Volume: 0 Avg. Price: -
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 hé

Available Margin:
Charges 99,99,99,99,999.00 PLACE ORD

LTQ: TR
52 Week High: - 52 Week Low: -

W WAY2WEALTH
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Users can also place BO orders with Limit.

Place Order Q Search...

TCS NSE 0.00 T _— Order Bid  Ask Order
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 0.00 (0.00%) % i e [ 5

(@® nse: 0.00 O Bse: 0.00

Open: - High: - Low: - Previous Close: 0.00

Product Type Order Type

MTF E CO MIS CNC LIMIT (TBQ) - (1SQ)

Lo Ckt: - Up Ckt: -
Quantity Price Trigger Price Target Value Stop Loss Value Volume: 0 Avg. Price: -

1 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 LTQ: .

. 52 Week High: - 52 Week Low: -
Retention Type
DAY v

Available Margin:
Charges 99,99,99,99,999.00 PLACE ORDER

Users can also place BO orders with Stoploss Limit.

10. Limits
= A + Q QSHREVAsggm

WatchList [F8) Order Book /8] Position Book [ALT#F8]  Holding Book [ALT#F]  Funds [CTRUFSHIFT®U]
MyWatch v + i
ADD F S 'WITHDRAW O STATEMENT Opening balance 99,99,99,999.00
ICICIBANK NSE 842.05 Payin 0.00
1CICI BANKLTD. 21,75 (2.52%) AEEEEE )
99,91,02,510.75 Payout 0.00
RELIANCE NsE 2,571.70 .
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 71.70 2.87%) Available Margin @ Used margin @ Collateral valuation 0.00
99,91,02,510.75 8,97,488.25 Direct collateral valuation 0.00
TITAN st 2,591.20
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 128.10(5.20%) Total collateral 0.00
TCS NS 3,500.00 Delivery Margin 0.00
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 1770 (051%)
Options Premium 0.00
BAJAJAUTO NsE 3,744.60 X
BAJA] AUTO LIMITED -107.95 (-2.80%) Used margin breakup
Span 0.00
Exposure 0.00
VAR 0.00
Others 8,97,488.25

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.70%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

Limit Page contains information related to margin utilized, margin available, opening balance and few other margin parameters.
User can also add and withdraw funds from this page.
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11. Option Chain

B HYPERTRADE

Search

@ Drag-Drop below widgets allowed to new workspace ADD NEW.

Reports
Orders  Positions  Holdings
Funds
Funds

Trade

Investment Boxes GTT  Alert  Recommendations

Derivative  Events  Exchange Message

Stock

Depth  Chart  Technicals Stc(km

Market

Watchlist ~ TopIndices  Top Gainer/Losers

Most Active Volume/Value Market Status Option Chain

Spread O

Spread Order Book
Tools & Calculator

Option Calculator
Scanner

Resistance & Support  Volume Shocker  Circuit Breakers

Under the mega menu Option Chain is available, users can click and open this page.

E ® ‘ 1 x ‘2 x 3 x + Q QSHREVAngm

Option Chain [FRAl %

T 10-288 (203%) Q Mar 29, 2023 TRADE [EEZNEEES
CALL A5V PUT

Qty LTP % LTP Qty
0 16.45 15200 2464 8065 0
0 D435 15400 2537 98.85 o
0 325 1,560.0 2679 125.10 o
0 250 1,580.0 2826 14225 0

400 () 1210 1,600.0 3013 160.00

0 1.70 1,620.0 3164 16250 0
0 1.25 1,640.0 3249 17775 0
0 1.00 1,660.0 3374 203.30 0
0 085 1,680.0 3524 21740 0
0 075 1,700.0 3685 256.15 0
0 060 1,7200 37.86 160.00 0

P Nifty50: 17,187.10-22580(-1.30%)  Nifty Bank: 39,619.90 -865.55(-2.14%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,666.30 -261.45 (-1.46%)  SENSEX: 59,343.82 -462.46 (0.77%)

Users can click on the “+” or “-” button to Buy or Sell any option instrument.

% WAY2WEALTH
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Option Chain PlaceOrder

INFY 29MAR23 1600.00 CE NFO
BUY | LTP:2.10

Last Price Quantity (1 Lot =400Qty)
21 400

INFY 29MAR23 1600.00 PE NFO
BUY | LTP:158.45

Last Price Quantity (1 Lot = 400Qty)
158.45 400

PLACE ORDER

Basket Orders can be placed from the Option Window on selecting Option Trades.

Option Chain Summary
+ Order sent to exchange.

INFY29MAR23C1600 NFO
Order ID: 2303130000224
Order Status: open

# Modify Order X Cancel Order
INFY29MAR23P1600 NFO

Order ID: 2303130000225
Order Status: open

# Modify Order X Cancel Order

Once the Order is placed a confirmation screen appears with Modify/ Cancel Order Feature.

W WAY2WEALTH

Page 28 | Document Version 1.0.0 BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED




Antara

Antara Web 1.0.0 Help File | Document ver 1.0.0

12. Investment Box

= L x  + Q QSHRE‘(AVQQBM

Option Chain [FRIA Investment Boxes X
Investment Boxes My Investments sip

Name Min. Invt Risk RE 1 yr Invt. period

© Nifty 100 17,66,682.10 Low - Long
TopIT 892815 Low 26.19% Long
Emerging Defence 9,473.50 Wedium 118.62% Long
E&B Index 9,172.40 Low -68.93% Short
ITTops 13,751.10 Low 60.04% Short
Non Split Basket 9,929.16 Low 22.39% Short
Basket signature portfolio 69,425.35 Low -1.69% Short
Basket Group 10,786.15 Low 2.42% Long
Signature Basket 17.363.75 Low -30.44% Short
Basket Signature 13,191.05 Low -18.23% Short
Signature Portfolio 33,649.05 Low -11.89% Short
Momentum Stocks Portfolio 46,653.10 Low 5.67% Short
Top Nifty 7,12,108.05 Low 1.48% Short

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

Users can select the Investment Box of their choice and invest. Investment Box is a basket of stocks,and on a single click basket
order is placed with a list of stocks under it.

IT Tops

Min. Invt.: 13,751.10 Risk: Low

Invt. period: Short Rt. 1 yr.: -60.04%
DESCRIPTION
ITtop stocks
Frequency Last Review Next Review
Monthly 28-Jun-2022 28-Jul-2022
CAGR
1y ENG svr
-60.04% 2.00% 371%
PAST PERFORMANCES

N NIFTY [N 1T Tops
20

i illill..il”“
TUEALILE
S
-20

28°C
Sunny

aer m O w lZOCHCHABRDSOOY @ ~olf com 03
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LT T E T TS F S
B O G U
RELATIVE PERFORMANCE
NO DATA
FUND DETAILS
Symbol Weightage (%)
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT 25.00
INFOSYS LIMITED 25.00
GAIL (INDIA) LTD 25.00
20 MICRONS LTD 25.00

Before placing an order, users can view details related to the Investment Box. Users can also view the list of stocks.

Page 30 | Document Version 1.0.0

Invest

How you want to place the order 2

>

Place order based on

B

TCS-EQ
Weights(%) : 25%

INFY-EQ
Weights(3%) : 25%

GAILEQ
Weights(%) : 25%

20MICRONS-EQ

Weights(%) : 25%

O AmMO

Total Amount
13,736.00

Available Margin
99,91,02510.75

Enter Qty (Lots)
1

LTP:3,231.00
Amount : 3,231.00

LTP:1,470.00
Amount : 2,940.00

LTP:93.00
Amount : 4,185.00

LTP: 65.00
Amount : 3,380.00

ADD FUNDS PLACE ORDER

% WAY2WEALTH
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Invest

How you want to place the order 2

Available Margin
99,91,02510.75

o

Place order based on
Enter Amount to Invest
[ESl Amount s000q v

TCS-EQ LTP:3,231.00
Weights(%) : 25% 3 Amount : 3,231.00

INFY-EQ LTP:1,470.00
Weights(%) : 25% 3 Amount : 2,940.00

GAILEQ LTP:93.00
Weights(%) : 25% Amount : 4,185.00

20MICRONS-EQ LTP:65.00
Weights(%) : 25% Amount : 3,380.00

O AMO

Total Amount

Users can Invest in Lots (Amount for each Lot Indicated ) or can enter the amount that they want to invest and place a basket
order.

Invest

How you want to place the order 2

Available Margin

One Time Sip 99,91,02,510.75

Erenuiency

Weekly v 8

Monthly

minimum amount; 13751.10)
M
Quarterly

TCS-EQ LTP:3,231.00
Weights(%) : 25% 3 Amount : 3,231.00

INFY-EQ LTP:1,470.00
Weights(%) : 25% 3 Amount : 2.940.00

GAILEQ LTP:93.00
Weights(%) : 25% Amount : 4,185.00

20MICRONS-EQ LTP: 65.00

Users can choose to Create a SIP and decide on the Investment cycle and dates. SIP is set as a one time effort and the Investment
Orders will be triggered even if the user is not logged in on the due date.

W WAY2WEALTH
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Investment Summary

Your Orders (Batch No. 3)

GAIL Filed Qty: 0
Avg. Price: 0.00 Rejected

20MICRONS Filled Qty: 0
Avg. Price: 0.00 Cancelled

TCs Filled Qty: 1
Avg. Price: 3,296.65 Traded

INFY. Filled Qty: 2
Avg. Price: 1,470.00 Traded

GO TO INVESTMENT RETRY FAILED ORDERS

Once order is placed, order status is shown on this page. If any order is failed, users get an option to Retry Failed Orders.

= L x4 Q gsHRE‘(AQQBm

Option Chain [FRIA Investment Boxes X
Investment Boxes My Investments sip
Investment Current Value Total Retum
1,24,310.05 1.22,693.80 1,616.25-(-1.30%)
Name Invt. Val, Current val Return Remark
Banking Group2 4,092.00 5,040.30 948.30(23.17%) Repair Order
Top ETF 8,837.00 7,798.50 -1,038.50 (-11.75%) Repair Order
IT Sector 5,850.00 4,410.00 -1,440.00 (-24.62%) Update available, Please rebalance
Basket Signature 2914055 28,355.45 -785.10 (-2.69%) Repair Order
Momentum Stocks Portfolio 12,126.85 13,597.50 1,470.65 (12.13%)
Transporting India 7,812.00 7.025.40 -786.60 (-10.07%)
ITTops 26416.60 26,416.60 0.00 (0.00%) Repair Order
Basket Group 2155330 21,553.30 0.00 (0.00%)
TopIT 8,481.75 8,496.75 15.00 (0.18%)

S Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

Under this section users can track investments that they have made.

e WAY2WEALTH
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-

Option Chain [FRIAD Investment Boxes X

Investment Boxes
Name Status
1T Tops Active
TopIT Active
Transporting India Active

Date
Apr 10,2023
Mar 13, 2023

Jul11,2022

My Investments
SIP Frequency
Monthly
Weekly

Weekly

P Nifty50: 17,418.75 17085 (0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65 (-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

This section displays details of users SIP’s and also has options to Pause , Update or Delete the SIP.

Q g SHREYA-99991

sIP

SIP Amount

Mandate Status

o[ ]-]

8497

57499

pending

pending

1T Tops Return: 0.00 (0.00%)
Invt. Val.: 26,416.60 Current Val.: 26,416.60
Repair Order.

Holdings Orders

INFY Qty:9
Invt. Val.: 13,230.00 Current Val: 13,230.00

TCs Q.4
Invt. Val.; 13,186.60 Current Val: 13,186.60

EXIT

Detail related to any investment under any Investment Box is provided on this page.

Page 33 | Document Version 1.0.0
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1T Tops Return: 0.00 (0.00%)
Invt. Val.: 26,416.60 Current Val.: 26,416.60
Repair Order.

Holdings Orders

Batch Orders #3

BUY| | aty:0 Mar 10, 2023 05:49:27 PM
GAIL Nst Price: 0.00
CNC | MARKET Rejected
BUY| Qty:0 Mar 10, 2023 05:49:27 PM
20MICRONS NsE Price: 0.00
CNC | MARKET Cancelled
BUY| Qty:1 Mar 10, 2023 05:49:27 PM
TCS Nse Price: 3,296.65
CNC | MARKET Traded
BUY|  Qty:2 Mar 10, 2023 05:49:27 PM
INFY NsE Price: 1470.00
CNC | MARKET Traded

Batch Orders #2

BUY|  Qty:0 Mar 10, 2023 05:46:58 PM
20MICRONS NsE Price: 0.00
CNC  MARKET Cancelled

BUY| | Qty:7 Mar 10, 2023 05:46:58 PM
INFY NsE Price: 1,470.00
CNC | MARKET Traded

BUY| Qt:0 Mar 10, 2023 05:46:58 PM
GAIL NsE Price: 0.00
CNC | MARKET Rejected

REPAIR ORDERS

Users can view all orders placed under an Investment Box on this page.

Exiting IT Tops X

Exit Amount
Fully Exit Partially Exit 26,416.60

INFY Qty:9
Invt. Val: 13,230.00 Current Val: 13,230.00

Cs ay:4
Invt. Val: 13,186.60 Current Val: 13,186.60

e WAY2WEALTH
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Exiting IT Tops x

Exit Amount

M= Partially Exit 26,416.60
Enter Exit Amount

0

If the user wants to exit from the Investment Box and sell all stocks or exit partially, Exit button will allow the user to sell holdings
under this Investment Box.

Invest

LTI NsE LTP: 4,638.00
BUY| | oty: 1 Amount : 4,638

[NF‘( NSE LTP: 1,470.00
[seL] |Qty:2 Amount : 2,940

WIPRO Nse LTP: 392.10
BUY| | Qty:4 Amount : 1,568

TCS Nse LTP: 3,296.65
BUY| Qty:1 Amount : 3,296

REBALANCE

If Admin makes any rebalancing in any Investment Box, this button again balances the Investment Box by buying or selling a few
stocks.

W WAY2WEALTH
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13. GTT and OCO

GTT X

TITAN nse 2,591.20 fe i
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 128.10 (5.20%) &
Trigger Type

SINGLE [elde]

Trigger Price Product Type Order Type
2461.65 5.00%0fLTP  CNC umiT

Quantity Price
1 2461.65

CREATE GIT

GTT X

TITAN  nse 2,591.20 o
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 128.10 (5.20%) -

Trigger Type

ENCIS oco

Trigger Price Product Type Order Type
246165 s00%0fLTP CNC umiT

Quantity Price

2461.65

EDIT CONFIRM

Users can Create GTT orders for Buy Orders from the Watch List or Stock Search. GTT Orders will be active until the trigger
conditions are met or for 365 days.

W WAY2WEALTH
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GTT X

TCS NsE 3,296.65 BT S
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT -185.65 (-5.33%) SHE

Trigger Type

SINGLE [ielee]

Trigger Price Product Type Order Type
3461.50 s00%oftTe  CNC umiT

Quantity Price
1 3461.50

CREATE GTT

Users can Create GTT orders for Sell Orders from the Watch List or Stock Search. GTT Orders will be active until the trigger
conditions are met or for 365 days.

GTT X

TCS NsE 3,296.65 B S
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT -185.65 (-5.33%) >

Trigger Type

SINGLE  [felee]

Stop loss Target

Trigger Price Trigger Price Product Type Order Type
ProductType  Order Type

3131.85 -5.00 % of LTP. 3461.50 s500%0cfLtP  CNC LMt
CNC Lmim

Quantity Price Quantity Price

1 3131.85 1 3461.50

CREATE GTT

W WAY2WEALTH
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GTT

TCS nse 3,296.65 oy
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT -185.65 (-2.33%)

Trigger Type

SINGLE

Stop loss Target

Trigger Price produdii v Trigger Price Product Type Order Type
roductType  Order Type

313185 -5.00% of LTP L P 346150 500%0flTP  CNC LMIT
eNC LM

Quantity Quantity Price

1 1 3461.50

EDIT CONFIRM

Users can create OCO Orders for Sell Orders from the Watch List or Stock Search. Orders will be active until the trigger conditions
are met or for 365 days.

EQM x |2 x |3 x | a x 5 x  + Q QSHRE‘(AVQQBM
GIT X
SINGLE [llelae}

Symbol Status Trigger Type LTP Qty Price Trigger Price
RELIANCE NsE Executed Buy 2,500.00 1 2,280.95 2,28095
TCS nse Active Buy 351500 1 2320000 3,339.25
BAJA-AUTO NS Active Buy 3,780.00 15 3,591.00 3,501.00

S Nifty50: 17,187.10-22580(-1.30%)  Nifty Bank: 39,619.90 -865.55(-2.14%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,666.30 -261.45 (-1.46%)  SENSEX: 59,269.76 -536.52 (-0.90%)

SingleTrigger GTT Created can be viewed, modified or deleted in the GTT feature of Mega Menu

W WAY2WEALTH
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HQM x |2 x 3 x4+

Option Chain [FRIA GIT X

SINGLE

Ssymbol Status Trigger Type LTP Target Qty Target Price
DRREDDY st Active Sell 4,500.00 1 4,534.60
TCS nsE Executed Sell 3,515.00 1 3,461.50

S Nifty50: 17,187.10-22580 (-130%)  Nifty Bank: 39,619.90 -865.55(-2.14%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,666.30 -261.45 (-1.46%) ~ SENSEX: 59,269.31 -536.97 (-0.90%)

Q 9 SHREYA-99991

Stoploss Trigger Price

4,150.00

Target Trigger Price
4,534.60 1

Stoploss Qty

3,461.50 1 3,131.85 3,131.85

OCO Created can be viewed, modified or deleted in the GTT feature of Mega Menu.

GTT

DRREDDY nse
DR. REDDY S LABORATORIES

Trigger Type

SINGLE m

Stop loss Target

Trigger Price
4150.00

Trigger Price

ProductType  Order Type
4534.60

CNC umIT

778 %o LTP

Quantity Price Quantity
1 4102.75 1

4,500.00
119.05 (2.72%)

Product Type Order Type
o77s%ofte  CNC LM

Price
453460

EDITGTT

GTT and OCO Orders can be edited and saved before they are executed.
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14. Price Alerts

New Alert

Name
Alert1

Property
Last Traded Price . RELIANCE-EQ

s Value

Greater than or equal to ¥ 2540.00 0.00 % of LTP

Alert Goes On  [J EMAIL SMS

CREATE ALERT

Price Alerts can be created from the Watch List or Stock Search. User can choose Email or SMS or both to receive the Alert.

E * ‘1 x 2 x 4 Q gsHRE‘(AQQBm

Alert X

NEW ALERT
Name status Holding Goes On Created On
Alert1 LTP(NSE:RELIANCE) >= 2,540.00 Executed SMS u Mar 10, 2023
Alert 2 LTP(NSETITAN) <= 2,446.80 Executed EMAIL Mar 10, 2023

5P Nifty50: 17,418.75-17085(0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 327.65(-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)

User can view Price Alerts in the Alert Feature in the Mega Menu. Buy and Sell Orders can be placed from this Window.

W WAY2WEALTH
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15. Recommendations

= L ‘1 X 2 x [+ Q QSHREVAngm

Alert Recommendations X

symbol Recommendation Type Target Price Stoploss Price Potential Upside LTP  Change % Change CallDate  Market Cap sector Company Name
ADANIPORTS Nsg Buy 700.00 500.00 0.14% 699.00 175 0.25% Mar 30,2023  Large Cap Others ADANI PORT & SEZ LTD
HDFCBANK Ns& Buy 1,700.00 1,500.00 1.18% 1,680.10 2130 1.28% Mar 16,2023  Large Cap Banku a n -

TCS NsE Buy 4,000.00 3,000.00 21.34% 3296.65  -185.65 -5.33% Apr25,2023  Large Cap IT- Software TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LT
TCS23MAYFUT NFO Buy 3,700.00 2,900.00 9.66% 3,374.00 675 -0.20% May 25, 2023 Others

s Nifty50: 17,418.75 170.85(-0.97%)  Nifty Bank: 40,486.10 -770.65(-1.87%)  Nifty Fin Service: 17,927.85 -327.65(-1.79%)  SENSEX: 59,552.27 -254.01 (-0.42%)
Recommendations Feature in the Mega Menu gives access to recommended Stock and includes features like Buy, Create GTT,
Create Alerts , Add to Watch List , View Chart and Stock Details.

16. Logout

®

Are You Leaving ?
Are you sure you want to Logout ?

[IVG=REN CONFIRM

This is the logout popup upon clicking the confirm button the user will be logged out from the application.
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